Name of the Target Company: Choksi Imaging Limited, Scrip code: 530427 

I, Samir Choksi, promoter of the Choksi Imaging Limited (“Target Company”), hereby submit disclosurer 

as required under Regulation 10(6) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 for acquisition of 5,75,586 (Five 

Lakhs Seventy-Five Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty-Six) Equity shares representing 14.76% of Choksi 

Imaging Limited through inter se transfer between promoter & promoter group through market purchase. 

Kindly take the same on records and acknowledge the receipt of the same. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Truly,